
April 2021 
Code Compliance Monthly Report

0 100 200 300 400 500 600

Buildings

Forced Pickups

Minimum Property Standards

High Grass

Litter and Debris

Open Storage

Vehicles

Zoning

Signs

Other Violations

Complaints

Citations Issued

- 15

- 23 

- 19 

- 41

- 14  

- 15

- 18

- 530

- 40

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900

Buildings

Forced Pickups

Minimum Property Standards

High Grass

Litter and Debris

Open Storage

Vehicles

Zoning

Signs

Other Violations

Complaints

Citations Issued

- 123

- 122

- 56

- 84

- 142
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Code Compliance Monthly 
Comparison -Violations Worked
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Annual Totals

2017 - 4,745

2018 - 5,308

2019 - 7,010

2020 - 5,607

2021 - 1,951 YTD


